
LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2024 PONY FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Visitor Home
Sun 15-Sep 10am Sugarland Space Cowboys Rochester Redwings
Sun 15-Sep 1245pm Lansing Lugnuts Lehigh Valley Ironpigs

Thurs 19-Sep 6pm Sugarland Space Cowboys Fresno Grizzlies

Sat 21-Sep 430pm Fresno Grizzlies Lansing Lugnuts
Sat 21-Sep 715pm Lehigh Valley Ironpigs Rochester Redwings

Sun 29-Sep 10am Fresno Grizzlies Lehigh Valley Ironpigs
Sun 29-Sep 1245pm Lansing Lugnuts Sugarland Space Cowboys

Thurs 3-Oct 6pm Rochester Redwings Lansing Lugnuts

Sat 5-Oct 430pm Lehigh Valley Ironpigs Sugarland Space Cowboys
Sat 5-Oct 715pm Rochester Redwings Fresno Grizzlies

Sun 13-Oct 10am Rochester Redwings Sugarland Space Cowboys
Sun 13-Oct 1245pm Lansing Lugnuts Fresno Grizzlies

Thurs 17-Oct 6pm Lehigh Valley Ironpigs Fresno Grizzlies

Sat 19-Oct 430pm Sugarland Space Cowboys Lansing Lugnuts
Sat 19-Oct 715pm Rochester Redwings Lehigh Valley Ironpigs

Sun 27-Oct 10am Fresno Grizzlies Rochester Redwings
Sun 27-Oct 1245pm Lehigh Valley Ironpigs Lansing Lugnuts

Sat 2-Nov 430pm Fresno Grizzlies Lansing Lugnuts
Sat 2-Nov 715pm Sugarland Space Cowboys Lehigh Valley Ironpigs

Sun 10-Nov 10am Fresno Grizzlies Sugarland Space Cowboys
Sun 10-Nov 1245pm Lansing Lugnuts Rochester Redwings

Sat 16-Nov 430pm Rochester Redwings Lehigh Valley Ironpigs
Sat 16-Nov 715pm Lansing Lugnuts Sugarland Space Cowboys

Sun 24-Nov 10am Sugarland Space Cowboys Rochester Redwings
Sun 24-Nov 1245pm Lehigh Valley Ironpigs Fresno Grizzlies


